
SOMERS MANOR 
Contact: Alda Gomez – Richard Schaeffer
Phone: 914- 373-6456
Email: rschaeffer@somersmanor.com

SEABURY SENIOR LIVING
Contact: Molly Greece 
Phone: 914-737-2255 Ext 5467
Email: mgreece@fieldhome.com

N WESTCHESTER RESTORATIVE
Contact: Jeanine Spilios
Phone: 914-528-2000 Ext 2218
Email: jspilios@nwestchester.com

ATRIA OF BRIARCLIFF
Contact: Casey Caterino
Phone: 914-923-4400
Email: casey.caterino@atriaseniorliving.com

ATRIA OF WOODLANDS
Contact: Madelyn Silverstein
Phone: 845-878-4111 x221
Email: Madelyn.silverstein@atriaseniorliving.com                               

ATRIA ON HUDSON
Contact: Nancy Chaikin
Phone: 914-762-1980
Email: nancy.chaikin@atriaseniorliving.com

BRIARCLIFF MANOR REHAB
Contact: Colleen Arevalo
Phone: 914-941-5100
Email: carevalo@bmcrehab.com

SPRING MEADOWS OF TRUMBULL
Contact: Lisa Grioli
Phone: 203-261-0006 Ext 30
Email: LGrioli@capitalseniorliving.net

BRIGHTVIEW ASSISTED LIVING
Contact: Julianne Vedevino  &  Sharon Miller
Phone: 914-297-8594 
Email: JVedovino@bvsl.com, Sharonamiller@yahoo.com


